Number MRN-2021-84

Address :
Due from :

395.00The amount of
Being Three Hundred Ninety Five and 00/100 USD only.
USD:

Representing the insurance premium on the following

Client Al Sardar Group:
MARINE:Class of Insurance

Insurer : UR International Insurance Company
MA-002579:Policy number

Endorsement : -
:Issue date
:
:

Effective date
Expiry date